Bus

Bus FlixBus Cayeli-Gonen Go to website

Direction
Gonen, Gonen bus station — Rize

43 stops

Route schedule
Gonen, Gonen bus station — Rize

Monday 12:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:00
Gonen, Gonen bus station
Wednesday 12:00
Bandirma
Thursday 12:00
Karacabey, Karacabey bus station
_ Friday 12:00
Bursa, Bursa bus station
; N : Saturda 12:00
Inegdl, Inegol bus station y
Boziiyiik, Omiir rest station Sunday 12:00
Bozuylk
Route info
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station Direction: Génen, Gonen bus station
. Stops: 43
Polath, Polatli bus station P
Trip Duration: 22 hour 15 min
Ankara, Ankara bus station
eprigi FRLCIFG HUHEL K
g Zanopixcsn
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan Moldang Mkonaia MapiyroNb ek Patrca-Ha-
_[TH P U-(.H ; o Xepcon Aoy
19 - . omdnia -
Elmadag, Elmadag bus station oo s Galat -
. Feva BUCl;FE.STi Gonhetanta CepacTonok
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station t et 4
BapHa Couun
B bt o Bragnkaexas
Sungurlu, Baktat - Egemen b IS bagofamagan
2 Tnoeawe &
4 Sarmsun
[stanbul i aTi g
Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station wovin Ganakkal Sakarya |
BT Loy
Balikesir Kltarnye e : EErLT
Corum, Corum bus station Lzrir Afyonkarahisar a3 Blazig . MUS — g
& Ve, Konya Malatya Diyarbakir
Ll Qrdin D"—‘:'Z:' | Adana 3 Mardin
Merzifon, Merzifon bus station R Caganeen ik
Hatay 7 () Jassal
. Kumpog e
Havza, Havza bus station Ecbrc i, AR

Kavak, Kavak bus station

Samsun

Tekkekdy, Tekkekdy bus station

FlixBus — Cayeli-Gonen

dygis
@ OpenStreetMap co nt.rlilb utors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1296685092
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1296685092
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1296685092

Carsamba, Carsamba bus station

Terme, Terme bus station

Akcay - Samsun, Zorlu Park rest station
Unye, Unye bus station

Fatsa, Fatsa bus station
Persembe, Persembe bus station
Ordu, Ordu bus station

Piraziz, Piraziz bus station
Bulancak

Giresun, Giresun bus station
Kesap

Tirebolu, Tirebolu bus station
Gorele, Gorele bus station
Besikdiizli, Besikdlizi bus station
Vakfikebir

Akcgaabat

Trabzon

Arakli, Trabzon Arakli

Sirmene, Trabzon Sirmene

Of, Of bus station

Derepazari

Rize



Direction
Rize — Gonen, Gonen bus station

43 stops

Open route schedule

Rize

Derepazari

Of, Of bus station

Sdrmene, Trabzon Siirmene
Arakh, Trabzon Arakli

Trabzon

Akcaabat

Vakfikebir

Besikdiizli, Besikdlizi bus station
Gorele, Gorele bus station
Tirebolu, Tirebolu bus station
Kesap

Giresun, Giresun bus station
Bulancak

Piraziz, Piraziz bus station

Ordu, Ordu bus station
Persembe, Persembe bus station
Fatsa, Fatsa bus station

Unye, Unye bus station

Akcay - Samsun, Zorlu Park rest station

Terme, Terme bus station

Carsamba, Carsamba bus station

Tekkekdy, Tekkekdy bus station

Samsun

Kavak, Kavak bus station

Route schedule
Rize — Gonen, Go6nen bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rize
Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 22 hour 0 min

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1296685092

Havza, Havza bus station
Merzifon, Merzifon bus station
Corum, Corum bus station
Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station
Sungurlu, Baktat - Egemen
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station
Elmadag, EImadag bus station
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan
Ankara, Ankara bus station
Polatlh, Polatl bus station
Sivrihisar, Baskent rest station
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Bozlyuk

inegdl, Inegol bus station
Bursa, Bursa bus station
Karacabey, Karacabey bus station
Bandirma

Gonen, Gonen bus station

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bozuyuk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



